Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 12:22Uhr

Deutschland - 2. Bundesliga 2023/24
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
30.07.2023 13:30Uhr Eintracht Braunschweig Holstein Kiel i
06.08.2023 13:30Uhr 1. FC Magdeburg Eintracht Braunschweig i
20.08.2023 13:30Uhr Eintracht Braunschweig FC Shalke 04 i
27.08.2023 13:30Uhr Karlsruher SC Eintracht Braunschweig i
01.09.2023 18:30Uhr Eintracht Braunschweig FC . Pauli i
17.09.2023 13:30Uhr Hertha BSC Eintracht Braunschweig i
23.09.2023 13:00Uhr Eintracht Braunschweig 1. FC Nurnberg i
30.09.2023 13:00Uhr Hansa Rostock - Eintracht Braunschweig i
08.10.2023 13:30Uhr Eintracht Braunschweig - SC Paderborn 07 i
20.10.2023 18:30Uhr SV 07 Elversherg Eintracht Braunschweig i
29.10.2023 17:00Uhr Eintracht Braunschweig - Fortuna Dusseldorf i
05.11.2023 17:00Uhr Hannover 96 Eintracht Braunschweig i
12.11.2023 17:00Uhr Eintracht Braunschweig - VfL Osnabriick i
26.11.2023 17:00Uhr Hamburger SV - Eintracht Braunschweig i
03.12.2023 17:00Uhr Eintracht Braunschweig PVgg Greuther Firth i
10.12.2023 17:00Uhr SV Wehen Wieshaden Eintracht Braunschweig i
17.12.2023 17:00Uhr Eintracht Braunschweig - 1. FC Kaiserslautern i
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Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 12:22Uhr

Deutschland - 2. Bundesliga 2023/24

21.01.2024
28.01.2024
04.02.2024
11.02.2024
18.02.2024
25.02.2024
03.03.2024
10.03.2024
17.03.2024
31.03.2024
07.04.2024
14.04.2024
21.04.2024
28.04.2024
05.05.2024
12.05.2024
19.05.2024

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
15:30Uhr

Riickrunde
Holstein Kiel Eintracht Braunschweig
Eintracht Braunschweig 1. FC Magdeburg
FC Shalke 04 - Eintracht Braunschweig
Eintracht Braunschweig Karlsruher SC
FC &. Pauli Eintracht Braunschweig

Eintracht Braunschweig
1. FC Nirnberg
Eintracht Braunschweig
SC Paderborn 07
Eintracht Braunschweig
Fortuna Dissel dorf
Eintracht Braunschweig
VfL Osnabriick
Eintracht Braunschweig
FVgg Greuther Firth
Eintracht Braunschweig
1. FC Kaiserdlautern

Hertha BSC

Eintracht Braunschweig
Hansa Rostock
Eintracht Braunschweig
SV 07 Elversherg
Eintracht Braunschweig
Hannover 96

Eintracht Braunschweig
Hamburger SV
Eintracht Braunschweig
SV Wehen Wiesbaden
Eintracht Braunschweig
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